
PHOENIX  
Effective Date 01/05/2022 
Route Number: 24   Route Name: 0102AA 

Time Stops Location 
6:42 AM Emerson & marks (lions pa 4485   Emerson   
6:47 AM De wolf 2445   Dakota   
6:53 AM Pheonix 3335   Arthur   
7:06 AM Holland school 4675   Augusta  Fresno 
7:13 AM Millbrook & bulldog lane 5209   Millbrook   
7:19 AM Vinland school 4666   Maple   
7:29 AM Wishon school 3857   Harvard AVE Fresno 
7:38 AM Dollar tree 3730   Blackstone   
7:45 AM Orchard & clinton 2233   First   
7:54 AM Mckenzie & valeria 304    Clark   
7:58 AM Belmont & glenn (cbz)        Se belmont-san pablo   
8:10 AM Phoenix 3335   Arthur  Fresno 

Route Number: 23   Route Name: 0102AB 
Time Stops Location 
6:53 AM Pheonix 3335   Arthur   
7:07 AM Columbia school 1025   Trinity AVE Fresno 
7:14 AM King school (mlk) 1001   Florence   
7:19 AM Holly & church (s/b) 2398   Holly   
7:29 AM Church & page 4220   Church   
7:34 AM Butler & winery 4975   Butler   
7:39 AM Huntington & dearing 4704   Huntington   
7:44 AM Turner & chestnut 4815   Turner   
7:48 AM Belmont & cedar (cbz)        Nw belmont-cedar   
7:51 AM Madison & first 3113   Madison   
7:55 AM Jefferson school 2302   Mariposa  Fresno 
8:10 AM Phoenix 3335   Arthur  Fresno 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Route Number: 24   Route Name: 0102PA 

Time Stops Location 
3:00 PM Phoenix 3335   Arthur  Fresno 
3:11 PM Emerson & marks (lions pa 4485   Emerson   
3:16 PM De wolf 2445   Dakota   
3:29 PM Holland school 4675   Augusta  Fresno 
3:35 PM Millbrook & bulldog lane 5209   Millbrook   
3:40 PM Vinland school 4666   Maple   
3:50 PM Wishon school 3857   Harvard AVE Fresno 
3:57 PM Dollar tree 3730   Blackstone   
4:04 PM Orchard & clinton 2233   First   
4:11 PM Mckenzie & valeria 304    Clark   
4:15 PM Belmont & glenn (cbz)        Se belmont-san pablo   
4:26 PM Pheonix 3335   Arthur   

PHOENIX  
Effective Date 01/05/2022 
Route Number: 23   Route Name: 0102PB 

Time Stops Location 
3:00 PM Phoenix 3335   Arthur  Fresno 
3:16 PM Columbia school 1025   Trinity AVE Fresno 
3:23 PM King school (mlk) 1001   Florence   
3:27 PM Holly & church (s/b) 2398   Holly   
3:36 PM Church & page 4220   Church   
3:41 PM Butler & winery 4975   Butler   
3:45 PM Huntington & dearing 4704   Huntington   
3:50 PM Turner & chestnut 4815   Turner   
3:53 PM Belmont & cedar (cbz)        Nw belmont-cedar   
3:56 PM Madison & first 3113   Madison   
4:00 PM Jefferson school 2302   Mariposa  Fresno 
4:13 PM Pheonix 3335   Arthur   

 


